Bus I: Most lunches with this bus appros. 100: Food drop-offs will include a sign
in sheet. Busses arrive at FCTS at 10:15 AN to load food. All scheduled times are

approximate. so please plan to be there 15 minutes early and/or stav 15 later in the

event th bg.& 15 TUnning |15 te

Bus 1: Kurmeskus Bus Co.

Pick up at Franklin County Tech: (10:35 ANM)

Meals drop off at Unity Park Skate Park: (10:45 AWM

Ihdeals drop off at Turners [ralls Shetfield Tlementary Schoaol (10:55 AM)
Meals drop ofT al Food City Parkimg Lot (11:05 AM)

heals drop off at Farren Care Center (11:15 AM)

hdeals drop off at Yankee Candle Parking ot (11:30 Al

heals drop off at Whatelv Diner Parking Lot (1 1:40 AM)

Mhdeals drop oti at Whatelv Elementarv School (11:55 AWM

Mheals drop off at Sunderland Corner Store (It 47 & 1163 (12:10 Ph)
Meals drop ofT al Monlague Labrary (12:25 1PM)

Bus 2: Kuzmeskus Bus Co.

Pick up at Franklin County Tech: (10:35 AA)

hdeals drop off at Millers Falls Library: (10:45 Al

MMeals drop oft at Morthfield Post Oftice: (11:05 AM)

hieals drop oft at Dollar General Bernardston: (11:20 Al
Meals drop ofT al Four [Leal Clover Bemardston: (11:30 AW
Meals drop ofT al MeDonalds Greenleld: (71:45 Al

Meals drop off at ¥MICA Greenfield: (11:55 AM)

Mheals drop off at Fosters Supermarket: (12:05 PM

Meals drop off at Levden Woods: (12:15 PM)

Bus 3: Kuzmeskus Bus Co.

Pick up at Franklm County Tech: (10:35 AM)

hieals drop off at Crving Town ITall: (10:50 AMD

hieals drop off at Executive Inn Orange {off of Rt 23 11:035 AW
hdeals drop off at Post Office Orange: (1 1:20 AN

Meals drop off at Wendell Town Library (11:35 AM)

Bus 4: kuzmeskus Bus Co.
Pick up at Franklm County Tech: (10:35 AM)
hieals drop off at Buckland Shelburne Flementary School: (11:05 AN

hieals drop off at Colrain Tire Dept. (11:25 AW




